
Ballarat Light Car Club Khanacross RD 1   25/5/2014

Competitor Car Class Test 1 Hats Test 2 Hats Test 3 Hats Test 4 Hats Test 5 Hats Test 6 Hats Total OR CLASS

Paul Hocking Pulsar C 37.05 53.47 35.94 76.51 62.14 35.49 300.60 1 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar C 37.94 56.45 38.15 77.07 60.65 36.57 306.83 2 2
Darren Hetherington Sigma D 38.16 51.85 41.02 78.98 63.72 36.42 310.15 3 1
Sharon Pitt Madza Familia 4WD L 37.22 53.81 37.17 1 78.86 59.87 41.41 313.34 4 1
Richard Gay Mirage A 38.24 57.01 38.56 78.38 64.19 37.64 314.02 5 1
Daniel Kuster Lancer F2 37.59 50.84 40.42 81.32 65.16 39.51 314.84 6 1
Greg Pitt Honda Civic C 39.36 54.34 38.00 82.19 64.07 36.93 314.89 7 3
Tim Ogden Mini H 39.49 55.42 40.74 81.28 62.63 37.54 317.10 8 1
Reg Johnson Galant I 37.2 53.92 37.53 80.3 76.31 33.16 318.42 9 1
Timothy Wasylewski Pulsar C 39.77 55.75 42.75 79.49 65.2 38.11 321.07 10 4
Rod Hall Gemini I 39.85 55.5 40.58 83.62 65.63 38.01 323.19 11 2
Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 39.22 56.81 44.53 81.51 65.08 40.7 327.85 12 2
David Jowett Pulsar A 40.55 56.44 42.81 83.88 68.57 42.91 335.16 13 3
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 41.86 57.94 44.34 82.41 66.66 42.22 335.43 14 1
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 39.61 58.33 42.57 84.11 73.16 40.79 338.57 15 1
Bronwyn Salter Corolla L 41.47 56.37 45.27 82.38 1 65.61 43.72 339.82 16 2
Rob Dekker Silvia B 41.72 57.45 1 42.43 86.7 66.4 44.35 344.05 17 1
Sam Mennen Mirage J3 37.4 55.17 37.31 81.49 98.61 35.48 345.46 18 2
Andrew Bayley Corolla C 42.66 59.23 43.65 89.43 69.51 41.48 345.96 19 5
Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 41.09 57.89 50.00 86.14 72.70 40.85 348.67 20 3
Marc Salter Corolla H 41.61 56.3 41.58 1 90.26 86.29 38.19 359.23 21 2
Josh Gay Mirage J1 42.44 66.44 48.81 86.58 70.63 44.59 359.49 22 1
Ben Ogden Mini J2 39.23 69.89 51.26 83.46 68.42 1 43.93 361.19 23 2
Matt Davies Escort D 40.56 56.54 43.4 117.51 65.33 42.18 365.52 24 2
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 44.18 66.59 48.7 86.3 78.43 46.59 370.79 25 2
Chloe Wythe Corolla J2 44.57 64.97 48.38 2 87.92 1 75.36 42.18 378.38 26 3
Brayden Quirk Pulsar J1 45.27 74.08 51.66 87.14 75.63 45.97 379.75 27 3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J2 45.44 66.22 54.26 91.55 1 73.55 49.17 385.19 28 4
Heath Salter Laser J2 47.4 69.28 52.21 1 97.08 1 70.38 39.79 2 396.14 29 5
Lauren Salter Corolla J1 50.41 85.56 61.68 112.51 93.61 63.27 467.04 30 4

Competitor Car Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Hats Test 6 Hats Total OR CLASS
0-1800 Standard A
Richard Gay Mirage A 38.24 57.01 38.56 78.38 64.19 37.64 314.02 5 1
Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 39.22 56.81 44.53 81.51 65.08 40.7 327.85 12 2
David Jowett Pulsar A 40.55 56.44 42.81 83.88 68.57 42.91 335.16 13 3
Over 1800 Standard B
Rob Dekker Silvia B 41.72 57.45 1 42.43 86.7 66.4 44.35 344.05 17 1
0-1800 Modified C
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 37.05 53.47 35.94 76.51 62.14 35.49 300.6 1 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar C 37.94 56.45 38.15 77.07 60.65 36.57 306.83 2 2
Greg Pitt Honda Civic C 39.36 54.34 38 82.19 64.07 36.93 314.89 7 3
Timothy Wasylewski Pulsar C 39.77 55.75 42.75 79.49 65.2 38.11 321.07 10 4
Andrew Bayley Corolla C 42.66 59.23 43.65 89.43 69.51 41.48 345.96 19 5
Over 1800 Modified D
Darren Hetherington Sigma D 38.16 51.85 41.02 78.98 63.72 36.42 310.15 3 1
Matt Davies Escort D 40.56 56.54 43.4 117.51 65.33 42.18 365.52 24 2
Modified 4WD F2
Daniel Kuster Lancer F2 37.59 50.84 40.42 81.32 65.16 39.51 314.84 6 1
H Plated H
Tim Ogden Mini H 39.49 55.42 40.74 81.28 62.63 37.54 317.1 8 1
Marc Salter Corolla H 41.61 56.3 41.58 1 90.26 86.29 38.19 359.23 21 2
Specials I
Reg Johnson Galant I 37.2 53.92 37.53 80.3 76.31 33.16 318.42 9 1
Rod Hall Gemini I 39.85 55.5 40.58 83.62 65.63 38.01 323.19 11 2
Juniors 12 & 13 Years J1
Josh Gay Mirage J1 42.44 66.44 48.81 86.58 70.63 44.59 359.49 22 1
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 44.18 66.59 48.7 86.3 78.43 46.59 370.79 25 2
Brayden Quirk Pulsar J1 45.27 74.08 51.66 87.14 75.63 45.97 379.75 27 3
Lauren Salter Corolla J1 50.41 85.56 61.68 112.51 93.61 63.27 467.04 30 4
Juniors 14 & 15 Years J2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 39.61 58.33 42.57 84.11 73.16 40.79 338.57 15 1
Ben Ogden Mini J2 39.23 69.89 51.26 83.46 68.42 1 43.93 361.19 23 2
Chloe Wythe Corolla J2 44.57 64.97 48.38 2 87.92 1 75.36 42.18 378.38 26 3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J2 45.44 66.22 54.26 91.55 1 73.55 49.17 385.19 28 4
Heath Salter Laser J2 47.4 69.28 52.21 1 97.08 1 70.38 39.79 2 396.14 29 5
Juniors 16& 17 Years J3
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 41.86 57.94 44.34 82.41 66.66 42.22 335.43 14 1
Sam Mennen Mirage J3 37.4 55.17 37.31 81.49 98.61 35.48 345.46 18 2
Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 41.09 57.89 50 86.14 72.7 40.85 348.67 20 3
Ladies L 
Sharon Pitt Madza Familia 4WD L 37.22 53.81 37.17 1 78.86 59.87 41.41 313.34 4 1
Bronwyn Salter Corolla L 41.47 56.37 45.27 82.38 1 65.61 43.72 339.82 16 2
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